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Januar 3.648 4.140 -492 -11,88% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 550 367 183 49,86%

Februar 5.209 4.328 881 20,36% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 564 408 156 38,24%

März 9.411 7.751 1.660 21,42% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 676 647 29 4,48%

April 16.809 21.968 -5.159 -23,48% 0 0 0 0,00% 3.309 3.720 -411 -11,05% 987 1.097 -110 -10,03%

Mai 34.934 26.750 8.184 30,59% 988 357 631 176,75% 13.962 10.988 2.974 27,07% 1.564 1.185 379 31,98%

Juni 33.648 31.857 1.791 5,62% 0 0 0 0,00% 16.314 16.624 -310 -1,86% 1.426 1.411 15 1,06%

Juli 48.865 39.155 9.710 24,80% 0 0 0 0,00% 31.629 25.287 6.342 25,08% 1.830 1.610 220 13,66%

August 48.853 38.624 10.229 26,48% 339 395 -56 -14,18% 28.064 32.289 -4.225 -13,08% 1.698 2.096 -398 -18,99%

September 32.330 27.390 4.940 18,04% 2.494 1.687 807 47,84% 9.964 12.977 -3.013 -23,22% 1.295 1.183 112 9,47%

Oktober 24.582 17.860 6.722 37,64% 0 0 0 0,00% 2.668 1.792 876 48,88% 1.027 925 102 11,03%

November 5.385 4.045 1.340 33,13% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 615 681 -66 -9,69%

ges.bis Nov. 263.674 223.868 39.806 17,78% 3.821 2.439 1.382 56,66% 105.910 103.677 2.233 2,15% 12.232 11.610 622 5,36%
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Hafen Reede Flugzeug Kreuzfahrtg. Summe Hafen Reede Flugzeug Kreuzfahrtg. Summe

Januar 3.648 0 550 0 4.198 4.140 0 367 0 4.507 4.198 4.507 -309 -6,86%

Februar 5.209 0 564 0 5.773 4.328 0 408 0 4.736 5.773 4.736 1.037 21,90%

März 9.411 0 676 0 10.087 7.751 0 647 0 8.398 10.087 8.398 1.689 20,11%

April 16.809 3.309 987 0 21.105 21.968 3.720 1.097 0 26.785 21.105 26.785 -5.680 -21,21%

Mai 34.934 13.962 1.564 988 51.448 26.750 10.988 1.185 357 39.280 51.448 39.280 12.168 30,98%

Juni 33.648 16.314 1.426 0 51.388 31.857 16.624 1.411 0 49.892 51.388 49.892 1.496 3,00%

Juli 48.865 31.629 1.830 0 82.324 39.155 25.287 1.610 0 66.052 82.324 66.052 16.272 24,64%

August 48.853 28.064 1.698 339 78.954 38.624 32.289 2.096 395 73.404 78.954 73.404 5.550 7,56%

September 32.330 9.964 1.295 2.494 46.083 27.390 12.977 1.183 1.687 43.237 46.083 43.237 2.846 6,58%

Oktober 24.582 2.668 1.027 0 28.277 17.860 1.792 925 0 20.577 28.277 20.577 7.700 37,42%

November 5.385 0 615 0 6.000 4.045 0 681 0 4.726 6.000 4.726 1.274 26,96%

Summe 263.674 105.910 12.232 3.821 385.637 223.868 103.677 11.610 2.439 341.594 385.637 341.594 44.043 12,89%

Im November gab es 2 Schiffsausfälle!


